AUTHORIZATION FOR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER PAYMENT

White Knight Production LLC is pleased to offer direct deposit. This will provide you with the option of having your payments deposited directly into your bank account. The processing of this application may take up to thirty (30) days.

To ensure the security of your payments, White Knight Production LLC will utilize the Automated Clearing House (ACH) system. Credits due on a non-business day will be received the next business day. Direct deposit is only available for United States bank accounts.

	Owner Name Tax ID No. / Social Security No.		Owner N	Owner Number (listed on a previous check) Phone Number		
	Street Addres	s or PO Box	City	State	Zip Code	
	Email					
3.	Please provide the correct ABA/routing number and account number for your financial institution.					
					_ Checkii	
	Financial Institution Name	ABA/Routing # fo	r ACH	Account #	_ Checkii	
4.		_	r ACH	Account #	_	
ectro thor w au	Sign authorization and date I authorize White Knight Pro- inically deposit my payment to ization. I understand that I car ithorization. If you are signing	form below: duction LLC and the the account specifin	financial instit ed. This autho : or financial ir	ution listed on the inf rity will remain in effe istitution arrangemen	Saving Saving Saving Sormation proving Sct until I have for the simply by sub	
ectro thor w au	Sign authorization and date I authorize White Knight Pro- nically deposit my payment to ization. I understand that I car athorization. If you are signing ity.	form below: duction LLC and the other account specific change my account on behalf of a corporation a joint account, sign	financial instited. This autho or financial in oration, partne	ution listed on the inf rity will remain in effe nstitution arrangemen rship, trust, etc., inclu th parties are require	Saving Saving Saving Sormation provinct until I have for simply by suburde your title as d.	
ctro hor w au	Sign authorization and date I authorize White Knight Pro- inically deposit my payment to ization. I understand that I car ithorization. If you are signing ity.	form below: duction LLC and the other account specific change my account on behalf of a corporation a joint account, sign	financial instited. This autho or financial in oration, partne	ution listed on the inf rity will remain in effe nstitution arrangemen rship, trust, etc., inclu th parties are require	Saving Saving Saving Sormation provinct until I have for simply by suburde your title as d.	
ectro thor	Sign authorization and date I authorize White Knight Pro- nically deposit my payment to ization. I understand that I car athorization. If you are signing ity.	form below: duction LLC and the other account specific change my account on behalf of a corporation a joint account, sign	financial instited. This authors or financial interestion, partnerestion, signatures for both controls.	ution listed on the inf rity will remain in effe institution arrangemen ership, trust, etc., inclu th parties are require	Saving Saving Saving Sormation proviect until I have for simply by suburde your title as d.	

WILL BE DEPOSITED

PLEASE ATTACH A VOIDED CHECK FOR THE ACCOUNT TO WHICH PAYMENTS

5. Mail completed enrollment form to: White Knight Production LLC PO Box 52726 Lafayette, LA 70505